
MINFILE Inventory Detail Report

BC Geological Survey

Ministry of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources

MINFILE Number: Status:Name:094E  300 SWAN CUBX Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

NORTHWEST

2006

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Copper 0.342 % A grab sample (6185) of propylitic altered crystal tuff 

with chalcopyrite, taken to the north west of the Main 

Cu-Bx zone.

Assessment Report 28645
N

TRENCH

2004

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Copper 3.78 %

Gold 0.08 g/t

Silver 100 g/t

Sampling of trenches on the Cu-Bx zone yielded from 

0.08 to 3.78 per cent copper, trace to 0.08 gram per 

tonne gold and trace to greater than 100.0 grams per 

tonne silver.

Assessment Report 27760

N

FLOAT

2003

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Copper 5.267 %

Silver 12.9 g/t

Zinc 1.21 %

Lead 0.480 %

Float samples (132901 through 132904 and 133641) 

from the area yielded values of up to 5.267 per cent 

copper, 1.21 per cent zinc, 0.480 per cent lead and 12.9 

grams per tonne silver.

Assessment Report 27442

N
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